Position

Teacher - Bilingual

Teacher - Speech

Teacher - Regular

Director Of Technology

Teacher - Regular

Superintendent

Teacher Intervention

Teacher - Bilingual

Teacher - Regular

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity Department

Counselor, Food Old Adobe Union Cert
Services Manager, Cert

Pupil Support

Substitute Sal, Teacher

- Regular, Teacher

Substitute - Sick Leave

Cert Supervisor & Old Adobe Union Cert
Admin Salaries - 12-

Pay, Class Pupil

Support Substitute Sal,

Other Class Substitute

Salaries, Teacher -

Regular, Teachers'

Salaries - Other Pay

Teacher - Regular, Old Adobe Union Cert

Physical Education

Technician

Teacher - Regular, Old Adobe Union Classified Management

Instructional Asst
Classroom, Instruction
Asst Acad Inter
Bilingual, Teacher
Substitute - Sick Leave

Physical Education Old Adobe Union Cert
Technician, Teacher -

Bilingual, Teacher

Substitute - Inservice

Old Adobe Union Certmgr
Inst. Asst. Kidscare, Old Adobe Union Cert
Custodian |,
Specialized Assistant
Principal, Counselor,  Old Adobe Union Cert
Teacher Substitute -
Sick Leave
Teacher - Regular, Bus Old Adobe Union Cert

Driver, Crossing Guard

Total Wages

$208,033

$205,205

$199,829

$185,688

$173,848

$169,423
$167,794

$164,538

$148,587



10.

11.

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.

Teacher - Spec. Ed. (Sdc)

Teacher - Regular

Principal

Director Facilities & Trans
Director Of Business Services

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Director - Curriculum

Principal
Principal

Teacher - Regular

Budget Manager
Teacher - Specialized Support

Teacher - Speech
Secretary - Superintendent

Custodian Il

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Spec. Ed. (Sdc)

Teacher - Regular

Inst. Asst. Academic
Intervention,
Instructional Asst
Classroom, Teacher -
Regular

Other Class Substitute
Salaries, Specialized
Assistant, Kids Care -
Site Manager
Teachers' Salaries - 12-
Pay

Counselor, Class Pupil
Support Substitute Sal

Teacher - Bilingual

Csea Campus Aide,
Other Class Substitute
Salaries

Csea Campus Aide,
Psychologist, Teacher
Substitute - Sick Leave,
Teacher Substitute -
Sick Leave

Specialized Assistant

Csea Campus Aide,
Inst. Asst. Kidscare

Secretary 12 Months

School
Secretary/Health Clerk

Inst. Asst. Kidscare

Teacher - Regular

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Cert

Cert

Certmgr

Classified Management
Classified Management

Cert

Cert
Certmgr

Certmgr
Certmgr
Cert

Conf
Cert

Cert
Conf
Cust

Cert
Cert
Cert

$146,186

$135,710

$132,331

$129,908
$126,451
$122,903

$122,714
$121,184

$109,773
$107,960
$107,623

$107,394
$104,248

$100,922
$97,495
$97,399

$96,841
$96,459
$94,282



29.
30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Bilingual

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Bilingual

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher Intervention

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Rsp

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher Intervention

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Bilingual
Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher Substitute -

Inservice

Csea Campus Aide,

Teacher - Bilingual

Teacher Substitute -

Sick Leave

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert

Cert
Cert

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert
Cert

$94,055
$92,822
$92,547
$92,075

$92,042
$91,887

$91,762
$91,322
$90,506
$90,502
$90,452
$90,415

$90,412
$90,352
$90,312
$90,191
$90,162
$90,122
$90,122
$90,062
$90,002
$90,002
$89,532
$89,195
$87,821
$87,262
$87,227
$86,284



57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

64.

65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.

72.
73.
74.
75.

76.
77.

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Rsp

Teacher - Regular

Director Child Development

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular

Custodian |

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Regular

Office Manager

Teacher - Bilingual
Teacher - Regular

Counselor

Teacher Intervention
Maintenance Il
Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Nurse

Teacher Intervention

Csea Campus Aide,

Other Class Substitute

Salaries, Physical
Education Technician

Teacher Substitute -
Sick Leave, Food
Services Manager
Teacher Substitute -
Inservice, Teacher

Substitute - Sick Leave,
Other Cert Salaries - 10

-Pay

School

Secretary/Health Clerk

Teacher Substitute -
Sick Leave, Csea
Campus Aide

Teacher Substitute -
Inservice, Teacher
Substitute - Jury Duty

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Cert

Cert
Cert
Classified Management
Cert
Cert
Cust

Cert

Cert
Cert
Cert

Class

Cert
Cert
Cert

Cert
Class
Cert
Cert

Cert
Cert

$85,140

$84,157
$84,106
$83,522
$82,377
$82,237
$81,694

$81,628

$81,565
$81,453
$81,037
$80,634

$80,543
$80,298
$80,254

$79,803
$79,420
$77,297
$76,822

$75,515
$75,409



78.

79.

80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

87.

88.

89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Bilingual

Teacher - Music
Teacher - Regular
Teacher - Rsp

Custodian Il

Teacher - Regular

Director - Student Services

Library Manager-School

Mechanic & Maintenance llI
Senior Account Clerk - Account
Principal

Teacher - Regular

Teacher - Regular

Kids Care - Site Manager
Teacher - Bilingual

Teacher - Speech

Director - Student Services

Teacher - Bilingual

Science Facilitator,
Instructional Asst
Classroom, Teacher
Substitute - Inservice

Teacher Substitute -
Sick Leave, Teacher
Substitute - Inservice
Csea Campus Aide

Teacher Substitute -
Inservice, Teacher
Substitute - Sick Leave

Other Class Substitute
Salaries, Science
Facilitator

Teacher Substitute -
Sick Leave

Secretary 12 Months,
Secretary 12 Months

Inst. Asst. Kidscare,
Computer Instructional
Tech

Csea Campus Aide

Teacher - Regular

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union

Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union
Old Adobe Union

Cert

Cert

Cert
Cert

Cert
Cert
Cert
Cust

Cert

Certmgr

Class

Class
Conf
Certmgr
Cert
Cert
Class
Cert
Cert
Certmgr
Cert

$74,791

$74,705

$73,310
$70,722

$69,533
$69,319
$68,498
$68,346

$66,911

$65,498

$65,299

$65,148
$65,035
$64,330
$62,845
$62,441
$62,213
$61,502
$60,834
$60,240
$59,945



99. Custodian | Csea Campus Aide, Old Adobe Union Cust $59,407

Csea Campus Aide,
Instruction Aides -

Substitute Salaries

Conf $58,469

100. Personnel Technician Old Adobe Union



