	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher - Bilingual	Counselor, Food Services Manager, Cert Pupil Support Substitute Sal, Teacher - Regular, Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$208,033
2.	Teacher - Speech	Cert Supervisor & Admin Salaries - 12- Pay, Class Pupil Support Substitute Sal, Other Class Substitute Salaries, Teacher - Regular, Teachers' Salaries - Other Pay	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$205,205
3.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher - Regular, Physical Education Technician	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$199,829
4.	Director Of Technology	Teacher - Regular, Instructional Asst Classroom, Instruction Asst Acad Inter Bilingual, Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave	Old Adobe Union	Classified Management	\$185,688
5.	Teacher - Regular	Physical Education Technician, Teacher - Bilingual, Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$173,848
6.	Superintendent		Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$169,423
7.	Teacher Intervention	Inst. Asst. Kidscare, Custodian I, Specialized Assistant	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$167,794
8.	Teacher - Bilingual	Principal, Counselor, Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$164,538
9.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher - Regular, Bus Driver, Crossing Guard	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$148,587

10.	Teacher - Spec. Ed. (Sdc)	Inst. Asst. Academic Intervention, Instructional Asst Classroom, Teacher - Regular	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$146,186
11.	Teacher - Regular	Other Class Substitute Salaries, Specialized Assistant, Kids Care - Site Manager	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$135,710
12.	Principal	Teachers' Salaries - 12- Pay	Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$132,331
13.	Director Facilities & Trans		Old Adobe Union	Classified Management	\$129,908
14.	Director Of Business Services		Old Adobe Union	Classified Management	\$126,451
15.	Teacher - Regular	Counselor, Class Pupil Support Substitute Sal	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$122,903
16.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher - Bilingual	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$122,714
17.	Director - Curriculum	Csea Campus Aide, Other Class Substitute Salaries	Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$121,184
18.	Principal		Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$109,773
19.	Principal		Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$107,960
20.	Teacher - Regular	Csea Campus Aide, Psychologist, Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave, Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$107,623
21.	Budget Manager	Specialized Assistant	Old Adobe Union	Conf	\$107,394
22.	Teacher - Specialized Support	Csea Campus Aide, Inst. Asst. Kidscare	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$104,248
23.	Teacher - Speech	Secretary 12 Months	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$100,922
24.	Secretary - Superintendent		Old Adobe Union	Conf	\$97,495
25.	Custodian II	School Secretary/Health Clerk	Old Adobe Union	Cust	\$97,399
26.	Teacher - Regular	Inst. Asst. Kidscare	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$96,841
27.	Teacher - Spec. Ed. (Sdc)	Teacher - Regular	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$96,459
28.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$94,282

29.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$94,055
30.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$92,822
31.	Teacher - Bilingual		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$92,547
32.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$92,075
33.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$92,042
34.	Teacher - Bilingual	Csea Campus Aide, Teacher - Bilingual	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$91,887
35.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$91,762
36.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$91,322
37.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,506
38.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,502
39.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,452
40.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,415
41.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,412
42.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,352
43.	Teacher Intervention		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,312
44.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,191
45.	Teacher - Rsp		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,162
46.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,122
47.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,122
48.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,062
49.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,002
50.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$90,002
51.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$89,532
52.	Teacher Intervention		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$89,195
53.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$87,821
54.	Teacher - Bilingual		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$87,262
55.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$87,227
56.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$86,284

57.	Teacher - Regular	Csea Campus Aide, Other Class Substitute Salaries, Physical Education Technician	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$85,140
58.	Teacher - Rsp		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$84,157
59.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$84,106
60.	Director Child Development		Old Adobe Union	Classified Management	\$83,522
61.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$82,377
62.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$82,237
63.	Custodian I	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave, Food Services Manager	Old Adobe Union	Cust	\$81,694
64.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher Substitute - Inservice, Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave, Other Cert Salaries - 10 -Pay	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$81,628
65.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$81,565
66.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$81,453
67.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$81,037
68.	Office Manager	School Secretary/Health Clerk	Old Adobe Union	Class	\$80,634
69.	Teacher - Bilingual		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$80,543
70.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$80,298
71.	Counselor	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave, Csea Campus Aide	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$80,254
72.	Teacher Intervention		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$79,803
73.	Maintenance III		Old Adobe Union	Class	\$79,420
74.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$77,297
75.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher Substitute - Inservice, Teacher Substitute - Jury Duty	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$76,822
76.	Nurse		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$75,515
77.	Teacher Intervention		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$75,409

78.	Teacher - Regular	Science Facilitator, Instructional Asst Classroom, Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$74,791
79.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave, Teacher Substitute - Inservice	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$74,705
80.	Teacher - Regular	Csea Campus Aide	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$73,310
81.	Teacher - Bilingual	Teacher Substitute - Inservice, Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$70,722
82.	Teacher - Music		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$69,533
83.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$69,319
84.	Teacher - Rsp		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$68,498
85.	Custodian II	Other Class Substitute Salaries, Science Facilitator	Old Adobe Union	Cust	\$68,346
86.	Teacher - Regular	Teacher Substitute - Sick Leave	Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$66,911
87.	Director - Student Services	Secretary 12 Months, Secretary 12 Months	Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$65,498
88.	Library Manager-School	Inst. Asst. Kidscare, Computer Instructional Tech	Old Adobe Union	Class	\$65,299
89.	Mechanic & Maintenance III		Old Adobe Union	Class	\$65,148
90.	Senior Account Clerk - Account	Csea Campus Aide	Old Adobe Union	Conf	\$65,035
91.	Principal		Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$64,330
92.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$62,845
93.	Teacher - Regular		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$62,441
94.	Kids Care - Site Manager	Teacher - Regular	Old Adobe Union	Class	\$62,213
95.	Teacher - Bilingual		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$61,502
96.	Teacher - Speech		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$60,834
97.	Director - Student Services		Old Adobe Union	Certmgr	\$60,240
98.	Teacher - Bilingual		Old Adobe Union	Cert	\$59,945

99.	Custodian I	Csea Campus Aide, Csea Campus Aide, Instruction Aides - Substitute Salaries	Old Adobe Union	Cust	\$59,407
100.	Personnel Technician		Old Adobe Union	Conf	\$58,469